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Academic Calendar: Even Semester 2020-21

IVYR n& IVYR n&
December 2020 Date Day 11 yr |Remarks January 2021 Date Day Il yr |Remarks
INTERNSHIP STARTS 01.12.202 |Tuesday AR 1.0 ! '
02.12.202 |Wednesday Result Analysis Meeting -| D16 [02.01.202 |Saturday
03.12.202 |Thursday 03.01.20 da
04.12.202 |Friday D17 |04.01.202 |Monday HOD'S MEETING
05.12.202 |Saturday CLASS COMMITTEE D18 [05.01.202 |Tuesday
|06.12.20" | ' D19 [06.01.202 |[Wednesd
07.12.202 |Monday HOD'S MEETING D20 |07.01.202 |Thursday
08.12.202 |[Tuesday D21 (08.01.202 |Friday
09.12.202 |Wednesday COMPLETION OF I UNIT | D22 [09.01.202 |Saturday
10.12.202 |Thursday | [10.01.202"  |Sunday _
11.12.202 |Friday UNIT TEST -1l D23 |11.01.202 |Monday HOD'S MEETING
INTERNSHIP ENDS 12,12.202 |Saturday UNIT TEST -Il D24 |12.01.202 |Tuesday
] UNIT TEST -II D25 [13.01.202 |Wednesd
REOPEN:VIIISEM. | D1 |14.12.202 [Monday HOD'S MEETING 0 4.01.2(
D2 [15.12.202 |Tuecsday PO 01.20 \
D3 [16.12.202 |Wednesday PQ 6.01.20 1
D4 |17.12.202 |[Thursday PO 01.20 \
D5 |1B.12.202 [Friday Result Analysis Meeting -| D26 [18.01.202 |Monday HOD'S MEETING
D6 |19.12.202 |Saturday D27 |19.01.202 |Tuesday
, 120.12.20" | Sunday | D28 [20.01.202 |Wednesd
D7 |21.12.202 |Monday HOD'S MEETING D29 (21.01.202 |[Thursday
0 1
D8 |22.12.202 |Tuesday D30 |22.01.202 |Friday
Feedback from students | D9 |23.12.202 |Wednesday D31 |23.01.202 |Saturday
|PARENT'S MEE D10 |24.12.202 |Thursday 4.01:20
[ i HOD'S MEETING D32 |25.01.202 |Monday
COMPLETION OF LUNIT | D11 |26.12.202 |Saturday REPUB D/ 6.0 esd
) d D33 |27.01.202 |Wednesdpy,} (3 lerishnan, M.E, Ph.D).
UNIT TEST -I D12 [28.12202 [Monday HOD'S MEETING D34 [28.01.202 [Thursday Principal
UNIT TEST -1 D13 |29.12.202 |Tuesday Feedback [rom students | D35 [29.01.202 |Friday .k a1an College of Engineerir g
UNIT TEST -1 D14 [|30.12.202 |Wednesday COMPLETION OF 11l D36 [30.01.202 [Saturday Alley Madyrai Main Road
D15 [31.12.202 |Thursday YT RIV ST | \iankandam Trichy-620 042,
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Accredited by NAAC with B+ Grade

Academic Calendar: Even Semester 2020-21

IVYR in& IVYR n&
February-2021 Date Day 111 yr |Remarks March-2021 Date Day [l yr |Remarks
Holiday for final year students |01.02.202 |Monday HOD'S MEETING HOD'S MEETING D46 [01.03.202 [Monday D10 £l
02.02.202 |Tuesday RM FOR CIVIL D47 |02.03.202 |Tuesday D11 |COMPLETION OF I UNIT
03.02.202 |Wednesday CC MEETING I D48 103.03.202 |Wednesd D12 |UNIT TEST -I
04.02.202 |Thursday RM FOR MECH D49 [04.03.202 |Thursday | D13 [UNIT TEST -I
05.02.202 |Friday D50 (05.03.202 |Friday D14 |UNIT TEST -I
06.02.202 |Saturday COMPLETION OF IVUNIT| D51 |06.03.202 |Saturday D15
07.02.20 da 07.03.20 unday
08.02.202 |Monday HOD'S MEETING UNIT TEST -IV D52 |08.03.202 |Monday D16 |Result Analysis Meeting -
05.02.202 |Tuesday UNIT TEST -IV D53 |09.03.202 |Tuesday D17
10.02.202 |Wednesday EDC PROGRAM UNIT TEST -1V D54 [10.03.202 |Wednesd D18
11.02.202 |Thursday D55 |11.03.202 |Thursday | D19
12.02.202 |Friday D56 (12.03.202 |Friday D20
13.02.202 |Saturday IPR PROGRAM Result Analysis Meeting -| D57 |13.03.202 |Saturday D21 |CCMEETINGIN & I
4 .U [} [1d | I a3
15.02.202 |Monday HOD'S MEETING D58 [15.03.202 |[Monday D22 |HOD'S MEETING
16.02.202 |Tuesday LIFE SKILL PROGRAM D59 |16.03.202 |Tuesday D23 |COMPLETION OF I1 UNIT
17.02.202 [Wednesday D60 |17.03.202 |Wednesd D24 |UNIT TEST -1l
MODEL1 D37 [18.02.202 |Thursday D1 |REOPEN:IV&VISEM = |Feedback from students | D61 |18.03.202 |Thursday | D25 |UNIT TEST -1l
MODEL D38 [19.02.202 |Friday D2 COMPLETION OF VUNIT | D62 |19.03.202 |Friday D26 |UNIT TEST-II
MODEL | D39 [20.02.202 |Saturday D3 RM FOR IT D63 |20.03.202 |Saturday | D27
| | t U | nda
MODEL D40 |22.02.202 [Monday D4 |HOD'S MEETING Revision subject D64 |22.03.202 |Monday D28 |Result Analysis Meeting -
MODELI D41 |23.02.202 |Tuesday D5 Revision subject D65 |23.03.202 |Tuesday D29 |RM FOR CSE 1
MODELI D42 (24.02.202 |Wednesday | D6 Revision subject D66 [24.03.202 |Wednesd D30
™ D43 |25.02.202 |Thursday D7 Revision subject D67 |25.03.202 |[Thursday | D31
PARENT'S MEETINGRI\" 26.02.202 |Friday Revision subject D68 [26.03.202 |Friday D32 |RM FOR ECE
' 27.02.202 |Saturday Feedback from students |Revision subject D69 |27.03.202 |Saturday D33
"28.02207] ' | |28.03:202 7 Sunday |
Revision subject D70 (29.03.202 |Monday D34 |HOD'S MEETING
Dr.G. Balakri M.E,PhD, Revision subject D71 |30.03.202 [Tuesday | D35
- P m Revision subject SMODEL | D72 (31.03.202 |Wednesd | D36 |COMPLETION OF 11
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Academic Calendar: Even Semester 2020-21

D98

IVYR & IVYR In&
April - 2021 Date Day Il yr |Remarks May - 2021 Date Day 1t yr [Remarks
Revision subject SMODEL 01.04.202 |Thursday D37 |MODELI MAY DAY D97 |01.05.202 |Saturday CD\IPLETIUN OF VUNIT
Revision subject 6MODEL ]'uz.ouo "Friday | ]'Goon FRIDAY | ' -

Revision subject

Indra Ganesan

1G Valley, Ma

manikandam, Trichy-

Revision subject 6MODEL |HOD'S MEETING 03.05202 |Monday | D62
I | | 04 04. 20 ] Sumlay 1 D99 |04.05.202 |Tuesday D63 |Revision subject
HOD'S MEETING D75 [05.04.202 |Monday D39 M(l[)l,l. I D10 |05.05.202 |Wednesd D64 |Revision subject
D76 [06.04.202 |Tuesday D40 [MODELI D10 [06.05.202 |Thursday D65 |Revision subject
Model Il Review Meeting | D77 |07.04.202 |Wednesday | D41 |MODELI D10 |07.05.202 |Friday D66 |Revision subject
RM FOR EEE D78 |08.04.202 |Thursday D42 |MODELI D10 [08.05.202 |Saturday D67 |Revision subject
D79 [09.04.202 |Friday D43 |Feedback from students | 1109.05.2027 [Sunday " [ | ———
D80 (10.04.202 |[Saturday Model I Review Meetlng HOD'S MEETING D10 |10.05.202 [Monday D68 |Revision subject
| |1:04:20 77 Sunday | | %y 7l D10 [11.05202 |Tuesday D69 |Revision subject
Last Working Day D81 (12.04.202 |Monday D45 |HOD'S MEETING VALUE ADDED D10 [12.05.202 |Wednesd D70 |Revision subject
. D82 |13.04.202 |Tuesday D46 |CCMEETINGII- II&II |dents D10 |13.05.202 |Thursday | D71 |Revision subject
.\ 4.04.20 arlnesd D10 |14.05.202 |Friday D72 |Revision subject
PRACTICAL EXAM D83 |15.04.202 |Thursday D47 D10 [15.05.202 |Saturday D73 |Revision subject
D84 |16.04.202 |Friday D48 b.0 [ g
D85 |17.04.202 |Saturday D49 HOD'S MEETING D11 |17.05.202 |Monday D74
B.04.20 d D11 (18.05.202 |Tuesday D75
HOD'S MEETING DB6 (19.04.202 |Monday D50 |SOFT SKILL PROGRAM D11 |19.05.202 |Wednesd D76 |Model Il Review Meeting
ICT SKILL PROGRAM D87 (20.04.202 |Tuesday D51 |COMPLETION OF IV D11 (20.05.202 |Thursday D77
D88 |21.04.202 |Wednesday | DS2 |UNIT TEST -1V D11 |21.05.202 |Friday D78 |Last Working Day
LANG.&COMM. D89 |22.04.202 |Thursday D53 |UNIT TEST -IV RM FOR MBA D11 [22.05.202 [Saturday D79
RM FOR EEE D90 |23.04.202 |Friday D54 |UNIT TEST -IV D5.20 da
D91 |24.04.202 |Saturday D55 HOD'S MEETING D11 |24.05.202 |Monday DBO |PRACTICAL EXAM
D4.2( 13 RA f ) [ 12
Theory Exam Starts D92 |26.04.202 |Monday D56 [HOD'S MEETING D11 [26.05.202 [Wednesd D81
D93 |27.04.202 |Tuesday D57 O\ ! D11 |27.05.202 |Thursday D82
D94 [28.04.202 [Wednesday | D58 i A D11 |28.05.202 |[Friday D83
D95 [29.04.202 |Thursday D59 - 6 Heghd D12 |29.05.202 |Saturday
D96 [30.04.202 |Friday D60 JT. L. e songid 3000 | |30.05.202 7 Sunday " ||
AL i Monday

durai Main Road
-620 2.



